

**RESULT**

Print: 2018-2-24 04:02 PM

**COMPETITION: 10.1**

**MIXED-PLATFORM-SYNCHRO FINAL**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Yajie Si Lizhi Coa	1998 1999	CHN	13.7	320.91
2.	Matthew Lee Lois Toulson	1998 1999	GBR	13.4	317.88
3.	Florian Fandler Tina Punzel	1987 1995	GER	13.4	297.72
4.	Sergey Nazin Valeria Belova	1987 2000	RUS	13.4	296.52
5.	Oleksii Sereda Valeriia Liulko	2005 1999	UKR	13.4	294.30
6.	Kevin Berlin Gabriela Agundez	2001 2000	MEX	13.4	284.28
7.	Timo Barthel Louisa Stawczynski	1996 1997	GER	13.4	273.66

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 10.1**

**MIXED-PLATFORM-SYNCHRO FINAL**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
<b>1.</b>	<b>Si, Yajie</b>	<b>CHN</b>	<b>101B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	9.0		<b>49.20</b>	3.	<b>13.7</b>	<b>320.91</b>
	Coa, Lizhi		301B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0		<b>49.80</b>	1.	(99.00)	
			407C	3.2	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	9.0		<b>76.80</b>	1.	(175.80)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		<b>68.31</b>	1.	(244.11)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0		<b>76.80</b>	1.	(320.91)	
<b>2.</b>	<b>Lee, Matthew</b>	<b>GBR</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5		<b>49.80</b>	2.	<b>13.4</b>	<b>317.88</b>
	Toulson, Lois		301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0		<b>46.80</b>	3.	(96.60)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		<b>64.80</b>	3.	(161.40)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0		<b>78.72</b>	2.	(240.12)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		<b>77.76</b>	2.	(317.88)	
<b>3.</b>	<b>Fandler, Florian</b>	<b>GER</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.0		<b>47.40</b>	5.	<b>13.4</b>	<b>297.72</b>
	Punzel, Tina		301B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		<b>42.00</b>	7.	(89.40)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		<b>71.04</b>	5.	(160.44)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		<b>72.00</b>	3.	(232.44)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		<b>65.28</b>	3.	(297.72)	
<b>4.</b>	<b>Nazin, Sergey</b>	<b>RUS</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		<b>46.80</b>	6.	<b>13.4</b>	<b>296.52</b>
	Belova, Valeria		301B	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0		<b>45.60</b>	5.	(92.40)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		<b>63.00</b>	6.	(155.40)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		<b>74.88</b>	4.	(230.28)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	4.5	5.5		<b>66.24</b>	4.	(296.52)	
<b>5.</b>	<b>Sereda, Oleksii</b>	<b>UKR</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5		<b>50.40</b>	1.	<b>13.4</b>	<b>294.30</b>
	Liulko, Valeriia		301B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		<b>46.80</b>	2.	(97.20)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0		<b>67.50</b>	2.	(164.70)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		<b>60.48</b>	5.	(225.18)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	9.0	7.5		<b>69.12</b>	5.	(294.30)	
<b>6.</b>	<b>Berlin, Kevin</b>	<b>MEX</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5		<b>49.20</b>	3.	<b>13.4</b>	<b>284.28</b>
	Agundez, Gabriela		301B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		<b>45.60</b>	4.	(94.80)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		<b>66.60</b>	3.	(161.40)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.0	7.5		<b>60.48</b>	6.	(221.88)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		<b>62.40</b>	6.	(284.28)	
<b>7.</b>	<b>Barthel, Timo</b>	<b>GER</b>	<b>301B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		<b>45.00</b>	7.	<b>13.4</b>	<b>273.66</b>
	Stawczynski, Louisa		201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		<b>46.20</b>	6.	(91.20)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		<b>56.64</b>	7.	(147.84)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		<b>69.12</b>	7.	(216.96)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	4.5	5.5		<b>56.70</b>	7.	(273.66)	

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 7 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 35

---

**COMPETITION: 10.1****MIXED-PLATFORM-SYNCHRO FINAL**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Mathz Lindberg  
Frank Taubert  
Simone Pietsch

**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

**Assistant :**

Frank Taubert

GER

---

**Judges**

---

E 1	Sara Toth	CAN
E 2	Piero Italiani	ITA
S 1	Holger Schleppe	GER
S 2	Gillian Brooker	AUS
S 3	Vitali Siarheyev	BLR
S 4	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
S 5	Mohamed Abdelwahed	EGY
E 3	Paul Pachernegg	AUT
E 4	Marianne Hern	DEN

---